

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR S.G. SHAH

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).2003/2007

PURTIPATI MANIKYAM & ORS.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

NANDELA NARAYANA & ORS.

Respondent(s)

Date: 17/01/2008 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

For Petitioner(s) Mr. Prabhakar Parnam, Adv.
for Mr. Venkateswara Rao Anumolu, Adv.

For Respondent(s)
Mrs. Nanita Sharma, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
ORDER

As a last chance, petitioners has to take appropriate steps to
confirm service upon the unserved respondents through appropriate
mode as per law, before 8th February, 2008.

List the matter on 8th February, 2008.

(S.G.SHAH)
Registrar